
 
 

 

 

 

The MBA Academic Year 2023-24 

Plan your term according to this schedule (which may differ from the Carleton University class 
schedule). 

 
MBA 2023-2024 Academic Year 

     

Term Activity Start Date Make Up Class End Date 

Fall 1 Classes Tues Sept 5  Fri Oct 13 

Fall 1 Exam Week Mon Oct 16 Fri Oct 20 Fri Oct 20 

Fall FALL BREAK Mon Oct 23  Fri Oct 27 

Fall 2 Classes Mon Oct 30 Fri Dec 8 Fri Dec 8 

Fall 2 Exam Week Mon Dec 11  Fri Dec 15 
     

Winter 1 Classes Mon Jan 8  Fri Feb 16 

Winter WINTER BREAK Mon Feb 19  Fri Feb 23 

Winter 1 Exam Week Mon Feb 26  Fri March 1 

Winter 2 Classes Mon March 4  Fri Apr 12 

Winter 2 Exam Week Mon Apr 15  Fri Apr 19 

     

Note:     

Exams and class schedules can vary for non-MBA courses in Business Analytics 
concentration and non-MBA electives. Make-up dates for statutory holidays that fall on 
Monday will be held on Fridays. 
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